
TM 2024 seniorinaiset

Sija Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos Viimeinen sarja
1 Teppo, Merja TuWe C 1115 160
2 Pelkonen, Seija TuUL B 1043 195
3 Björkengren, Riitta TuUL C 1041 187
4 Lindgren, Reija TPS C 1037 137
5 Lehtovirta, Tarja SalKei B 1033 201
6 Kiili, Marketta TuSKa C 1006 186
7 Tammisto, Eija R-4 C 995 187
8 Mäkelä, Eila R-4 C 972 166
9 Hongisto, Marja TuWe C 972 159

10 Rainisalo, Anja TuWe C 960 126
11 Takatupa, Elvi R-4 C 952 177
12 Leppälahti, Virpi HHB D 950 148
13 Merikukka, Tuija SalKei C 947 141
14 Hakamäki, Leena TPS B 945 181
15 Huoponen, Päivi TuWe C 921 166
16 Nisula, Raili TuSKa D 908 150
17 Noponen, Kristiina R-4 D 905 144
18 Huhtanen, Hannele R-4 D 899 154
19 Metso, Leena R-4 C 870 145
20 Kaukinen, Maarit TuWe D 659 133

Parikilpailu 2 x 6 sarjaa

Tulos
1 TuUL 2084

Pelkonen Seija 1043
Björkengren Riitta 1041

2 TPS 1982
Lindgren Reija 1037
Hakamäki Leena 945

3 SalKei 1980
Lehtovirta Tarja 1033
Merikukka Tuija 947

4 R-4 1967
Tammisto, Eija 995
Mäkelä, Eila 972



5 TuWe 1932
Hongisto, Marja 972
Rainisalo, Anja 960

6 TuSKa 1914
Kiili Marketta 1006
Nisula Raili 908

7 R-4 1822
Takatupa, Elvi 952
Metso, Leena 870

8 R-4 1804
Noponen, Kristiina 905
Huhtanen, Hannele 899


